
Amount DueIf paid inIf paid in Amount Due

Taxing District Pension

Legal Description

Messages

Total Due
1st Installment
2nd Installment

Property Information
Parcel Number
Property Location

Acres Tax Code

Fair Market Value
Assessed Value
Township Multiplier
AV After TW Multiplier
County Multiplier
Equalized Value

SANGAMON COUNTY TAX BILL
JOE AIELLO, TREASURERAND COLLECTOR
200 S. 9TH STREET, SPRINGFIELD,IL 62701
Treasurer@sangamonil.gov
(217) 753-6800

1
AmountDue By

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov
See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov
See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.

2
AmountDue By

"Easy-Payment" Options
- tax.sangamonil.gov
- INB Drive-Thru/Lobby (stub required)
- Mail to: PO Box 19400

Springfield, IL 62794-9400

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

TOWNSHIP: AUBURN

06/26/2024
DupBill

VILLAGE OF THAYER
PO BOX 139
THAYER IL 62689-0139

          0
          0
1.0562

          0
1.0000

          0
7.6484

201 S VAN BUREN AVE
THAYER IL 62689

    1.12 C06 Tax Rate

NORTH MAC #34
LLCC #526
AUBURN TOWN
AUBURN R&B
VIRDEN FPD
GRAND PRAIRIE LIB
COUNTY

TOTAL

 5.5215
  .4893
  .0941
  .3008
  .3265
  .1508
  .7654

7.6484

Do not pay this bill, you owe no taxes.

PT N PT E 1/2 NE 33-13-6

$.00 DUE

2024

$.00 DUE

2024

2023 Payable 2024

34-33.0-232-001

July 07, 2024

34-33.0-232-001

September 06, 2024

2023 Payable 2024 Real Estate Tax Stub
34-33.0-232-001

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector
Owner: VILLAGE OF THAYER

2023 Rate
2023

Amount
Change From

2022

1 - 1

2023 Payable 2024 Real Estate Tax Stub
34-33.0-232-001

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector
Owner: VILLAGE OF THAYER


