

0

## SANGAMON COUNTY TAX BILL JOE AIELLO, TREASURERAND COLLECTOR 200 S. 9TH STREET, SPRINGFIELD, IL 62701 Treasurer@sangamonil.gov



34-33.0-232-001 VILLAGE OF THAYER PO BOX 139 THAYER IL 62689-0139

- **"Easy-Payment" Options**tax.sangamonil.gov
  INB Drive-Thru/Lobby (stub required)
  Mail to: PO Box 19400
  Springfield, IL 62794-9400

Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector

Property Location 20	4-33.0-232-001 01 S VAN BUREN AVE HAYER IL 62689			Fair Market Value Assessed Value Township Multiplier AV After TW Multip County Multiplier Equalized Value	lier	0 0 1.0562 0 1.0000 0 7.6484
Acres 1.12 Ta	ax Code C06	Change F		Tax Rate		7.6484
Taxing District 202	2023 23 Rate Amount	Change F 2	rom 022 Pension	_		
LLCC #526 AUBURN TOWN AUBURN R&B VIRDEN FPD GRAND PRAIRIE LIB COUNTY	5.5215 .4893 .0941 .3008 .3265 .1508 .7654					
TOTAL	7.6484					
				Total Due		
				1 st Installment		
				2nd Installment		
				Messages Do not pay this bill,	you owe no taxes.	
				Legal Description PT N PT E 1/2 NE	33-13-6	
2023 Payable 2024 Real Estate Tax Stub 34-33.0-232-001			<b>7</b> 2023 Payable 2024 Real Estate Tax Stub 34-33.0-232-001			
Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector			Make Checks Payable to: Tax Collector			
wner: VILLAGE OF THAYER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Owner: VILLA	GE OF THAYER		
AmountDue By	If paid in 2024 Amo	ount Due	Amoun	ntDue By	If paid in 2024	Amount Due
<u>July</u> 07, 2024			<u>Septemb</u>	<u>ber 06, 2024</u>		
\$.00 DUE			\$.0	0 DUE		
Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.			Free E-Check at tax.sangamonil.gov See reverse side for "Easy-Payment" options.			